
21st Century Afterschool Enrichment Programs 20/21 
 
For more information or to sign your child up for the 21st Century program please reach out via email to the school 
coordinator listed below.  Please note-  your child must be enrolled in the participating school to attend the after school 
program. 
 

SCHOOL Site Administrator Grades 
Served 

Types of Programming offered 

MOREY 
 

Chris Crowley 
 
ccrowley@lowell.k12.ma.us 
 

1-4 Coding 
3D printing 
Creating a Newspaper 
Stem Class 
National Park tours 
Homework/Tutoring 
Comic book creations and non-fiction writing 

BUTLER  
 

Fernanda Lopes 
 
flopes@lowell.k12.ma.us 
 
 

5-8 Engineering and Building w/ Cardboard 
Language Club 
Elevate NE 
Cooking 
Flag Football 
Read to Lead 
Mock Trials 
Band 
Anime Art 
Ukulele Lessons 
Minecraft for Education 
Coding 
Yoga 
Girls Inc. 

SHAUGHNESSY 
 

 
Sean Rogers 
srogers@lowell.k12.ma.us 
 

1-4  
Creative Minds and Building Design 
Project Craze 
Environmental Adventures with Drumlin Farm 
Shark Help (tutoring and solving tech issues for students) 
 

STOKLOSA 
 

Kyle Dolliver 
 
kdolliver@lowell.k12.ma.us 
 

5-8 Guitar Lessons 
STEM 
Chemistry Class 
Basketball Skills and Drills 
Mill City Grows – Garden Club 
Computer Programming 
Mock Trial 
 

LOWELL HIGH 
COMPASS 
Program 

 
Katie Keefe 
kkeefe@lowell.k12.ma.us 
 

9 Academic Support/Tutoring 
Green Dragons 
Environmental Warriors 
Kind Crew 
Arts Alive 
Money Matters 

Robinson 
Middle 

 
Sue MacLeod 

5-8 
 

Cooking 
Athletics 
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smacleod@lowell.k12.ma.us 
 

Music 
STEM 
Knitting 
 

 
McAuliffe 
 

Kristin Wade 
kwade@lowell.k12.ma.us 
 
 

1-4 Yoga and Mindfulness/SEL mornings 8-9 
Gardening 
Project Lead the Way 
Mass Audubon- Environmental 
Homework Helpline 

Lincoln  Rachel Margalione 
 
rmargaglione@lowell.k12.ma.us 
 
 

1-4 
 

 
Picture Book Projects 
STEAM- Project Based Learning 
Audubon- Environmental 
Mill City Grows- Gardening and Environmental 
 
 

McAvinnue Kate Burgess-Macintosh 
Kburgess-
macintosh@lowell.k12.ma.us 
 
 
Kim Vespo 
kvespo@lowell.k12.ma.us 
 

1-4 Healthy Habits with Food Corps 
PEERsuasion with Girls Inc. 
Dig Into Dinos 
Mass Audubon- Environmental Adventures 
Dance 

 
Sullivan 
 

 
Anabel DaSilva 
adasilva@lowell.k12.ma.us 
 

 
5-8 

 
Math Games & Support 
Minecraft Build Challenges 
SCIENCE & NATURE 
Yoga 
Flag football 
Cooking 
Dance 
Money Smart 
Virtual Band 
Mock Trials 
Ocean Education Club 
Mason Jar Science 
Tynker 
Crafting with Paper Mache 
Brain Games 

 
Murkland 
 

Lindsay Serpe 
lserpe@lowell.k12.ma.us 
 
Colleen Brown 
cbrown@lowell.k12.ma.us 
 

 
1-4 

 
All About Space 
Fairytales (book/craft/activity) 
STEM 
Sound and Light Mystery Science 
Mindfulness/Social Emotional/ Yoga 
Mass Conservation/Audubon 
Umbrella Arts 
Juggling/Cup Stacking 
Electricity 

 If you have other questions or would like more information about the 21st Century programs please contact Carolyn 
Rocheleau, Coordinator of Special Programs : crocheleau@lowell.k12.ma.us 
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